Accounts Payable Voucher Register # 21-2S

PARK VOUCHERS 02/26/21 $ -
CIVIL TOWN VOUCHERS 02/26/21 $ 366,860.98
TOTAL VOUCHERS CONFIRMED 02/26/21 $ 366,860.98

I hereby certify that each of the above listed vouchers and the invoices or bills
attached thereto, are true and correct and I have audited same in accordance with
IC 5-11-10-1.6.

February 26, 2021 Q) OJM}\»\ \\{\/\0
Fiscal Officer ® I

(IC 5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the Accounts Payable Voucher Register in
lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allowing.)

We have examined the vouchers listed on the foregoing Accounts Payable Voucher
Register, consisting of 4 pages, and except for the vouchers not allowed as shown on the
Register, such vouchers are allowed in the total amount of $ 366,860.98

Approved and confirmed by the Town Council of the Town of Munster, Lake County
Indiana, this 1st day of March, 2021 by a vote of in favor and opposed.

Andy Koultourides , President

ATTEST:

Wendy Mis, Clerk-Treasurer




FUND

101
201
247
280
601
623

FUND SUMMARY FEBRUARY 26, 2021

DESCRIPTON

GENERAL FUND

MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY UNALLOCATED
TECHNOLOGY

SEWER MAINTENANCE

WATER CASH OPERATING

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

REPORT TOTAL

$
$
$
$
$
$

AMOUNT

201,267.42
53,062.64
2,790.05
46,465.30
53,542.13
8,833.44

366,860.98




PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 1

DATE: 02/24/2021 TOWN OF MUNSTER MODULE NUM: PAYCHK53
TIME: 11:22:35 BENEFIT SUMMARY BY FUND CHECK DATE 02/26/2021
PAY RUN MO6 02/26/21 REG
FUND BENEFIT AMOUNT

101 65,831.05
201 12,297.67
204 13,454.64
247 858.44
280 16,130.88
406 1,456.62
601 17,646.79
623 2,765.39

TOTAL REPORT 130,441.48




PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 1

Tive: 11031040 ORGANIZATTON CHARGE. SUMMARY BY FUND CHECK DATE 0/36/2031
PAY RUN M06 02/26/21 REG
FUND ~ AMOUNT
101 135,436.37
201 41,664.97
204 26,648.08
247 1,931.61
280 30,334.42
406 3,100.49
601 35,895.34
623 6,068.05

TOTAL REPORT 281,079.33




