### Accounts Payable Voucher Register # 21-2S

PARK VOUCHERS	02/26/21	<b>3</b> -
CIVIL TOWN VOUCHERS	02/26/21	\$ 366,860.98
TOTAL VOUCHERS CONFIRMED	02/26/21	\$ 366,860.98
I hereby certify that each of the al		
attached thereto, are true and correct at IC 5-11-10-1.6.	nd I nave audited same in accord	iance with
February 26, 2021	Fiscal Officer	<u>0</u>
(IC 5-11-10-2 permits the governing boolieu of signing each claim the governing	•	Voucher Register in
We have examined the vouchers li		-
Register, consisting of 4 pages, and exce Register, such vouchers are allowed in t		as snown on the 860.98
Approved and confirmed by the T	own Council of the Town of Mu	inster, Lake County
Indiana, this 1st day of March, 2021 by	a vote of in favor and	opposed.
	Andy Koultourides, Presid	ent
ATTEST:		
AIIESI:		
Wendy Mis, Clerk-Treasurer		

#### **FUND SUMMARY FEBRUARY 26, 2021**

FUND	DESCRIPTON	AMOUNT
101_	GENERAL FUND	\$ 201,267.42
201	MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY UNALLOCATED	\$ 53,962.64
247	TECHNOLOGY	\$ 2,790.05
280	SEWER MAINTENANCE	\$ 46,465.30
601	WATER CASH OPERATING	\$ 53,542.13
623	SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT	\$ 8,833.44

REPORT TOTAL

366,860.98

PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES DATE: 02/24/2021 TIME: 11:22:35

# TOWN OF MUNSTER BENEFIT SUMMARY BY FUND PAY RUN MO6 02/26/21 REG

FUND	BENEFIT AMOUNT
101	65,831.05
201	12,297.67
204	13,454.64
247	858.44
280	16,130.88
406	1,456.62
601	17,646.79
623	2,765.39
TOTAL BEDORT	120 441 40
TOTAL REPORT	130,441.48

PAGE NUMBER: 1 MODULE NUM: PAYCHK53 CHECK DATE 02/26/2021

# PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES DATE: 02/24/2021 TIME: 11:21:40

# TOWN OF MUNSTER ORGANIZATION CHARGE SUMMARY BY FUND PAY RUN M06 02/26/21 REG

FUND	AMOUNT
101	135,436.37
201	41,664.97
204	26,648.08
247	1,931.61
280	30,334.42
406	3,100.49
601	35,895.34
623	6,068.05
TOTAL REPORT	281,079.33

PAGE NUMBER: 1 MODULE NUM: PAYCHK63 CHECK DATE 02/26/2021